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Date
08/22/2023

08/29/2023

09/05/2023

09/07/2023

09/14/2023

09/21/2023

09/23/2023

09/26/2023

09/30/2023

10/05/2023

10/17/2023

10/21/2023

August 11, 2023

Time
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

10:00 AM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

10:00 AM

Goddard High School
2023.2024 Girls JV Soccer

Opponent
Roswell High School

Valencia High School
Carlsbad High School
Hobbs High School
Clovis High School
Clovis High School
Roswell High School
Chaparral High School
Lovington High School
Artesia High School
Lovington High School

Artesia High School

Schedule

Site
Goddard High School

Goddard High School
Goddard High School
Goddard High School
Clovis High School
Goddard High School
Cielo Grande Sports Complex
Goddard High School
Lovington High School
Artesia High School
Cielo Grande Sports Complex

Cielo Grande Sports Complex



