

Goddard High School 2023.2024 Girls JV Soccer Schedule

Date	Time	Opponent	Site
08/22/2023	6:00 PM	Roswell High School	Goddard High School
08/29/2023	6:00 PM	Valencia High School	Goddard High School
09/05/2023	6:00 PM	Carlsbad High School	Goddard High School
09/07/2023	6:00 PM	Hobbs High School	Goddard High School
09/14/2023	4:30 PM	Clovis High School	Clovis High School
09/21/2023	6:00 PM	Clovis High School	Goddard High School
09/23/2023	11:00 AM	Roswell High School	Cielo Grande Sports Complex
09/26/2023	6:00 PM	Chaparral High School	Goddard High School
09/30/2023	10:00 AM	Lovington High School	Lovington High School
10/05/2023	4:00 PM	Artesia High School	Artesia High School
10/17/2023	4:00 PM	Lovington High School	Cielo Grande Sports Complex
10/21/2023	10:00 AM	Artesia High School	Cielo Grande Sports Complex